

Department of Commerce, Community, and Economic Development

ALCOHOL AND MARIJUANA CONTROL OFFICE

550 West 7th Ave, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501 Main: 907.269.0350

MEMORANDUM

TO: Robert Klein, Chair, and

Members of the Board

Director, ABC Board

DATE:

July 11, 2017

FROM: Erika McConnell

RE:

Lake Creek Lodge #2037

Package Store - Seasonal

Renewal applications were due on January 1, 2017, in accordance with AS 04.11.270(b)(2). AS 04.11.540 states that if a complete application for renewal has not been filed by February 28 [2017], the license expires on midnight of February 28.

The AMCO office received a complete renewal application for this seasonal package store license on May 2, 2017. The licensee is seeking reinstatement and renewal.

Recommendation:

Evaluate the request for reinstatement and renewal pursuant to 3

AAC 304.160(e) and (f).

ABC Board

To whom it may concern:

, Jeff Woodward, owner of Lake Creek Lodge LLC, would like to apologize, first off for being in non comp of license and Fees.	oliance an
As I did other license correctly 637	

I believe due to mail forwarding I did not receive # 2037 PKG? I do all paperwork on time as I receive it. Not receiving the # 2037 package is a result of my self not completing this form.

I do apologize and I ask that you will forgive this and reinstate this renewal for my seasonal business.

Thank you,

Jeff Woodward

Once again sorry for non-compliance. Will take care of all Please consider Thank you very much.



Gell Wodens

\$ 950.00 Renewal
\$ 500.00 Penality Fee

I Hope this covers all Duties, of
Renewal for License Thank you

Please call with questions?

Or Any other things. Thank



Enter information for the business seeking to have its license renewed.

Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office 550 W 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Phone: 907.269.0350

What is this form?

This renewal license application form is required for all individuals or entities seeking to apply for renewal of an existing package store license that will expire on December 31, 2016. All fields of this form must be complete and correct, or the application will be returned to you in the manner in which it was received, per AS 04.11.270 and 3 AAC 304.105. The Community Council field only needs to be verified/completed by licensees whose establishments are located within the Municipality of Anchorage or outside of city limits within the Matanuska-Susitna Borough.

This form must be completed correctly and submitted to the Alcohol & Marijuana Control Office (AMCO)'s main office, along with all other required documents and fees, before any renewal license application will be considered complete.

Section 1 - Establishment and Contact Information

Licensee:	Lake Creek Fishing Lodge LLC			License #:	2037
License Type:	Package Store-Seasonal			Statute:	AS 04.11.150
Doing Business As:	Lake Creek Lodge	11 29 20 11			
Premises Address:	12 Miles East of Skwentna	5 100 AN			
Local Governing Body:	Matanuska-Susitna Borough	viles			1900
Community Council:	Skwentna	- Aviioleli	70% di		
y				1111/2	- I - MELONIC
Mailing Address:	P.O. BOX 10023	32			
City:	Anchorage	State:	AK	ZIP	: 99510
inter information for the lice	nsee who will be designated as the pri	mary point of	contact regardin	ng this applicati	on and the license.
Designated Licensee:	Jeff Woodward			Alaska	
Contact Phone:	Washington- 366-374-6526	Business P	Phone:	907-7	33-2718
Contact Email:	JeH. RIECE OF	6 mail	· com-		
Yes Seasonal License?	APR 1 3 m/	x-month op	erating period:	5/15/17	to 10/15/



Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office 550 W 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Phone: 907.269.0350

Section 2 – Sole Proprietor Ownership Information

		licensee and each affiliate (spouse).		
his individual is an:	applicant affilia	ate		
Name:				
Address:				
City:		State:	ZIP:	
Email:		-		
Contact Phone:				
			- 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 13 - 1	
his individual is an:	applicant affilia	te		
Name:		FOR ST. 1997		
Address:	ļ			
City:	***	State:	ZIP:	
Email:				
Contact Phone:	<u> </u>	3/6/6		
ils subsection must be col anding with the Alaska Di	mpleted by any licensee that vision of Corporations (DOC	ntity Ownership Inform t is a corporation or LLC. Corporatio). Partnerships may skip to Page 3. S	ns and LLCs are required to be i	n good
is subsection must be co anding with the Alaska Di	mpleted by any licensee tha	t is a corporation or LLC. Corporatio	ns and LLCs are required to be i	n good Section
is subsection must be co	mpleted by any licensee that vision of Corporations (DOC	t is a corporation or LLC. Corporatio	ns and LLCs are required to be i	n good Section No
is subsection must be co anding with the Alaska Di Alaska DOC Entity #: aska Division of Corporati	mpleted by any licensee that vision of Corporations (DOC	t is a corporation or LLC. Corporatio). Partnerships may skip to Page 3. (ns and LLCs are required to be i Sole proprietors should skip to S	Section

ALCOHOL MARIJUANA CONTRO



Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office 550 W 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Phone: 907.269.0350

This subsection must be completed by any <u>entity</u>, including a corporation, limited liability company (LLC), partnership, or limited partnership, that is applying for renewal. If more space is needed, please attach additional completed copies of this page.

- If the applicant is a <u>corporation</u>, the following information must be completed for each <u>stockholder who owns 10% or more</u> of the stock in the corporation, and for each <u>president</u>, <u>vice-president</u>, <u>secretary</u>, and <u>managing officer</u>.
- If the applicant is a <u>limited liability organization</u>, the following information must be completed for each member with an ownership interest of 10% or more, and for each manager.

If the applicant is a <u>partnership</u>, including a <u>limited partnership</u>, the following information must be completed for each <u>partner</u> with an interest of 10% or more, and for each <u>general partner</u>.

Entity Official:	Jeff Wadward		360-374-652	6) WA	
Title(s):	owner	Phone:	907-733-2718	% Owned	1: 50%
Address:	P.O. BOX 100 232				
City:	Anchorage	State:	Ak	ZIP: 9	9510
Entity Official:	Bruno Krebs				***************************************
Title(s):	Owner	Phone:	907-733-2718	% Owned	1: 50%
Address:	P.O. BOX 100232	-			100 10
City:	Anchorage	State:	AK	ZIP: 9	9510
Entity Official:					
Title(s):		Phone:		% Owned	:
Address:			d		
City:		State:		ZIP:	
Entity Official:					-
Title(s):		Phone:		% Owned	:
Address:				*****	
City:		State:		ZIP:	
Entity Official:					
Title(s):		Phone:		% Owned:	: [
Address:					J
City:	DECENVED.	State:		ZIP:	

[Form AB-17b] (rev 10/25/2016)

APR 1 3 2017
ALCOHOL MARIJUANA CONTROL OFFICE

STATE OF ALASKA



Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office 550 W 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Phone: 907.269.0350

Section 4 – Authorization		
nmunication with AMCO staff:	Yes	No
Does any person other than a licensee named in this application have authority to discuss this license with AMCO staff?		2
f "Yes", disclose the name of the individual and the reason for this authorization:		
Section 5 – License Operation		
tten Orders:	Yes	No
Did you sell alcoholic beverages in response to a written order in calendar years 2015 or 2016?		1
ck the box that best describes your liquor license operations in calendar years 2015 and 2016:		
The license was regularly operated continuously throughout each year, for 8 or more hours each day.		
The license was regularly operated during a specific season each year, for 8 or more hours each day.		Z
The license was only operated to meet the minimum requirement of 30 days each year, 8 hours each day. If this box is checked, an AMCO employee will contact you after reviewing your application.		
The license was not operated at all or was not operated for at least the minimum requirement of 30 days		
each year, 8 hours each day, during one or both of the calendar years. If this box is checked, an AMCO employee will contact you after reviewing your application.		
Section 6 – Convictions		
licant convictions in calendar years 2015 and 2016:	Yes	No
Has any person named in this application been convicted of a violation of Title 04, of 3 AAC 304, or a local		
ordinance adopted under AS 04.21.010 in the calendar years 2015 or 2016?		
f "Yes", list all convictions:		



Alcohol and Marijuana Control Office 550 W 7th Avenue, Suite 1600 Anchorage, AK 99501

alcohol.licensing@alaska.gov https://www.commerce.alaska.gov/web/amco

Phone: 907.269.0350

Section 7 - Certifications

Read each line below, and then sign your in	itials in the box to	the right of each statem	nent:	Initials	
I certify that all current licensees (as defined in AS 04.11.260) and affiliates have been listed on this application, and if the licensee is an organized entity, that all current entity officials and stakeholders are listed with the Alaska Division of Corporations.					
I certify on behalf of myself or of the organized entity that I understand that providing a false statement on this form or any other form provided by AMCO is grounds for rejection or denial of this application or revocation of any license issued.					
I certify that in accordance with AS 04.11.450 in the licensed business.	al interest				
I certify that I have not altered the functional floor plan or reduced or expanded the area of the licensed premises, and I have not changed the business name or the ownership (including officers or stakeholders) from what is currently on file with the Alcoholic Beverage Control Board.					
I certify that I have not violated any restrictio operated in violation of a condition or restriction				nas not been	
As an applicant for a liquor license renewal, I 3 AAC 304, and that this application, including provide all information required by the Alcoh do so by any deadline given to me by AMCO selection of the selection	g all accompanying olic Beverage Control Staff will result in the STATE OF ALCOHOL MARIJUANA STATE OF ALCOHOL MARIJUANA	schedules and statement of Board in support of the bis application being returned by Signature Public in and for CONTROL OFFICE LASKA My	nts, is true, correct, and this application and undurned to me as incompositive and the state of Notary Public restance of	d complete. I agree to derstand that failure to lete. McCunew c	
License Fee: \$ 750.00	Filing Fee:	\$ 200.00	TOTAL:	\$ 950.00	
Late Fee of \$500.00 – if received or postmarked after 01/03/2017:					
Miscellaneous Fees:		1000 Table 1			
GRAND TOTAL (if different than TOTAL):					